World Cup Poznan 2024

B17, Poznan

27.10.2024

Organizer: Polish Federation of Pipe Clubs
Pipe: Brég Pipes

Tobacco: Stanislaw Scottish Autumn Flake

Place
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27.10.2024

BIB

316
223
306
122
41
232
29
28
131
30
143
210
238
40
309
302
202
74
142
113
78
76
55
250
133
141
42
27
289
272
132
201
162
118
312
37
93
145
216

17:23

Surname Name

RUSCALLA Gianfranco
PERCZYNSKI Michat
DAL BO' Christian
MACIEJEWSKI Maciej
KOTULAN Bretislav jnr.
GABOR Istvan
HUBACZ Michal

HOLY Libor

DESKA lJerzy

PEDAIN Martin
WEISSENBACHER Peter
CERIALI Fiorenzo
BANAS Juraj

KOTULAN Betislav snr.
LUCCA Alessandro
CZARNOCKI Tomasz
VESTI Marco
CZAJKOWSKI Patryk
DOBNIG Elisabeth
CUCUTA Radu-Alexandru
RATAJEK Wiestaw
FRALA Grzegorz

ZIZKA Jan

PLESKOT Piotr
LIEBERT Zbigniew
DOBNIG Werner
SINAJSKY Viktor
TINGL Lukas

ADAM Denis
ADAMOWICZ Bogdan
GRZESINSKI Krzysztof
KAISER Walter
MARACH Przemystaw
SAFTA Marius
GASPARI Eugenio
BOUCKA Olga

OCAK Turgay
HOHENAUER Roland
KOYAMA Masayoshi

Result List - Individuals

Time
02:30:00
02:20:43
02:13:40
02:03:58
02:03:04
02:02:07
02:01:08
01:55:56
01:55:05
01:51:12
01:49:22
01:48:55
01:42:51
01:42:08
01:41:33
01:40:57
01:40:50
01:40:15
01:40:05
01:39:25
01:38:15
01:37:35
01:37:30
01:37:00
01:35:43
01:35:18
01:34:04
01:33:37
01:32:29
01:30:17
01:28:51
01:28:25
01:28:01
01:26:26
01:26:07
01:25:34
01:25:30
01:25:16
01:24:22

Pipe Club

Cerea Pipa Club Torino
Warszawska Liga Fajkowo-
Castello di Conegliano
Kalisko-Ostrowski Klub Fajk
Pipe club Brno

Aranyfiist Budapest

PC Dymka.net

PC Dymka.net

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
PC Dymka.net

OPC - Austria

Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda
Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe club Brno

Pipa Club Vicenza

Pipe Club Warszawa

Pipe Club Uster

Bydgoskie Bractwo Fajkow
OPC - Austria

Pipe and Cigar Club Romani
PC Szczytna

PC Szczytna

SPC Prachatice

Tabak Gdansk

Klub Kolekcjoneréw Fajek
OPC - Austria

Pipe club Brno

PC Dymka.net

Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe Club Wroctaw

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
Pipe Club Uster

KFC Sherlock Holmes

Pipe and Cigar Club Romani
Pipa Club Vicenza

Dymal klub Novy Malin
Istanbul Pipe Club

OPC - Austria

Okayama Pipe Club

IT
PL
IT
PL
cz
HU
cz
(074
PL
(074
AT
IT
SK
(074
IT
PL
CH
PL
AT
RO
PL
PL
(o4
PL
PL
AT
(074
(074
SK
PL
PL
CH
PL
RO
IT
(074
TR
AT
JP
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Place

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
27.10.2024

BIB

224
275
294

52
265
235

212
274
195
97
196
237
311
207
20
139
287
47
68
263
197
112
98
16
45
205

255
49
208
227
156
99
94
218
67
85
32
19
165
295
59
43
84
199
211
305
310

17:23

Surname Name

JACEK Dariusz
CHOtUJ Tomasz
KACZMAREK Tomasz
UHRAK David
JURGIELEWICZ Mirostaw
KOZA Michal

IRANI Fares

BOGDAt Mariusz
JAKUBOWSKI Mariusz
YOUNG Lester W.
tUKASIEWICZ Piotr
HAYNES Joey R.
ESCHER Igor
GAGLIARDI Nicola
BOSCOLO MARCHI Riccard
SCHAFER Ulrich
TATARKIEWICZ Maciej
KURILENKO Yurii
OSLADIL Frantisek
RIMANOVSKY Ale3
RIBAS Vitor
BERGSTROM Michael K.
PAMS Pierre

BLIJ Bartosz

NOWAK Rainer
HORKY Milan
RISBERG Greger
NIELSEN Hans Henrik Halli
MALIK Piotr

FISER Ivo

GRESPAN Giancarlo
BACSU Dénes
KASPEREK Adam
tUGOWSKI Krzysztof
BERKIN Ekrem Koray
HIRANO Ken’ichiro
FARANA Stanislav
FILIPEK Zbigniew
KLASEK Zdené&k
HILPERT René

DEN HARTIGH Piet
KAPLON Jacek
JADLOVSKY Josef
URBAN Vilém
RUTYNA Ryszard
BOSSHARD Hanspeter
DURIGON Arturo
GAVA Luigi
SCHIZZAROTTO Luca

Time
01:24:06
01:23:43
01:21:45
01:21:28
01:21:17
01:20:39
01:20:06
01:19:56
01:19:33
01:19:16
01:19:06
01:18:30
01:18:30
01:18:21
01:17:42
01:17:23
01:16:11
01:15:51
01:15:39
01:14:10
01:13:34
01:13:10
01:13:00
01:12:05
01:12:04
01:11:55
01:11:10
01:10:54
01:10:15
01:09:56
01:09:25
01:08:35
01:08:07
01:08:05
01:07:30
01:07:25
01:07:00
01:06:59
01:05:51
01:05:50
01:04:49
01:04:35
01:04:23
01:04:15
01:04:00
01:03:54
01:03:50
01:03:49
01:03:40

Pipe Club

Warszawska Liga Fajkowo-
Pipe Club Wroctaw

KFC Trafika Poznan

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe Club of Lebanon
tédzki Klub Smakoszy Fajki
Pipe Club Wroctaw

USA

Ariergarda

USA

Pipe Club Nitra

Pipa Club Vicenza

Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda
Germany Team

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
Ukraine

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
Valassky Fajfklub
Cachimbo Clube de Portug
USA

Pipa Club Barcelona
Ariergarda

Germany Team

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
NT Svenska Pipklubben

NT Danmark

PC Przemysl|

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda
Aranyfiist Budapest

KMF Szamotuty
Ariergarda

Istanbul Pipe Club
Okayama Pipe Club
Valassky Fajfklub

KMF Sulecin

PC Dymka.net

Germany Team

Dordtsch Pijprokers Gilde
KFC Trafika Poznan

PC Janeba Marianské Lazné
Pipe club Brno

KMEF Sulecin

Pipe Club Uster

Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda
Castello di Conegliano
Pipa Club Vicenza

PL
PL
PL
cz
PL
SK
LB
PL
PL
us
PL
us
SK
IT
IT
DE
PL
UA
cz
cz
PT
us
MX
PL
DE
cz
DK
DK
PL
cz
IT
HU
PL
PL
TR
P
cz
PL
cz
DE
NL
PL
cz
cz
PL
CH
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Place

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

27.10.2024

BIB

134
56
159
194
222
166
291
155
70
184
65
270
146
320
153
169
256
64
31
313
280
277
81
18
246
233
10
71
269
303
61
198
228
226
26
267
171
1
149
276
102
241
50
247
217
44
137
100
229

17:23

Surname Name

OSIEWICZ Bartosz
HANZL Jan

GtODEK Antoni
DAVIS Nathan B.
KOEDA Yoshito

DE VRIES Jan

ZIEBA Aleksander
BEDNAREK Mariusz
JANKU Ji¥i

AARSEN Bram
NETOLICKA Marek
SIWINSKI Andrzej
ERTL Wilhelm
TURNER Alexander
BADZIAG Waldemar
LANDLUST Geert
WOROBIEC Mateusz
MACKOVIK Vit
ROLCIK Jakub
PRESTI Angelo
DOLINSKI Krzysztof
NOWAK Przemystaw
KROL Jerzy

GIESE Andreas
DALOS Drahos
KOVACS Attila
SPENNER Johannes
PRIKRYL Radim
WILCZKOWIAK Jerzy
PLISAK Jacek
KVOCH Martin
WANTA Mary S.
VERHAS Tamaés
OSZUP Marek
HRABAL Jindfich
TRITT Matgorzata
DYER Mark
JAHSHAN Paul
ZEMtO Cezary
NOWAK Jerzy
SADOWSKI Mariusz
MATEJICKA Samuel
VENOS Josef
JURCAK Pavol
MIYAGAWA Yuto
SEBESTIK David
LISIAK Mateusz
WILCZEWSKI Marcin
RETI Csaba

Time
01:03:20
01:03:06
01:03:04
01:01:00
01:00:48
01:00:44
01:00:11
00:59:25
00:59:17
00:59:01
00:58:58
00:58:54
00:58:20
00:58:14
00:58:07
00:57:42
00:57:20
00:57:02
00:56:44
00:55:30
00:55:20
00:55:10
00:54:59
00:53:50
00:53:30
00:53:25
00:52:56
00:52:49
00:52:42
00:52:28
00:52:25
00:52:23
00:52:01
00:51:55
00:51:38
00:51:30
00:51:16
00:50:44
00:50:20
00:50:09
00:50:08
00:49:56
00:49:43
00:48:59
00:48:50
00:48:34
00:48:14
00:47:58
00:47:42

Pipe Club

Klub Kolekcjoneréw Fajek
SPC Prachatice

KFC Sherlock Holmes

USA

Japan Pipe-smokers Club, T
Dordtsch Pijprokers Gilde
PC Przemysl|

KMF Szamotuty

Valassky Fajfklub

PGW

Valassky Fajfklub

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
OPC - Austria

Pipe Club Nitra

KMF Szamotuty

NFP

PC Przemysl|

Valassky Fajfklub

PC Dymka.net

Pipa Club Vicenza

Pipe Club Wroctaw

Pipe Club Wroctaw
Krélewski Team

Germany Team

Orava

Aranyfiist Budapest

NT Danmark

Valassky Fajfklub

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
Pipe Club Warszawa

PC Janeba Maridnské Lazné
USA

Aranyfist Budapest
Warszawska Liga Fajkowo-
PC Dymka.net

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
NFP

Pipe Club of Lebanon
KMF Szamotuty

Pipe Club Wroctaw
Ariergarda

Bratislava Pipe Club

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
Orava

Okayama Pipe Club

Pipe club Brno

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
Ariergarda

Aranyfist Budapest

PL
(074
PL
us
P
NL
PL
PL
Ccz
NL
Ccz
PL
AT
SK
PL
NL
PL
(074
Cz
IT
PL
PL
PL
DE
SK
HU
DK
(074
PL
PL
Ccz
us
HU
PL
Cz
PL
GB
LB
PL
PL
PL
SK
Ccz
SK
JP
(074
PL
PL
HU
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Place

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
184
185
186
27.10.2024

BIB

293
35
257
221
60
259
34
319
88

15
189
213
248
128

51

161

73
225
154
168
147
106
140

90
317
126
239
158
251

48
323
230
170
138
129
209

46
124

69
299
127
281

82
271

11

92
105

17:23

Surname Name

BUKSA Dionizy
KROCA Radek
BEDNARCZYK Zbigniew
SEKKUDEN Megumi
GALAS Vladimir
ALEIXO Luis

TROJAN Ondfrej
KUBIAK Grzegorz
POSPISIL Kvétoslav
ABI RACHED Gihad
JENSEN Mathias Dahl
NIEWINSKI Piotr
STEFANIAK Tomasz
PITAK Julius

NYKIEL Piotr

KROBOT Michal
SARKIS Antoine
WYROZEMSKI Ksawery
SINDREWICZ Roman
TRONINA Elena
STARZONEK Wtodzimierz
LAMERS Merijn
LANSER Hansjorg
FRACKOWIAK Marta
WYSOCKI Lech
RADIMERSKY Jaroslav
FEA Monica

MISIAK Ireneusz
MIKUS Juraj
MANSZEWSKI Tomasz
STEFANIAK Tomasz
TYMEL Tom3as
BERNARD Enrique
TOTH Laszl6
STEUNENBERG Ronald
RASZEWSKI Stefan
ROGE Laurent

LOPIN Annalisa
STASTNY JiFi

NOWAK Sebastian
UHRIK Jakub

PETROV Petar
ROZLACHOWSKI Dariusz
CHORZEMSKI Zbyszko
KROL Wojciech
SOCHACKA Urszula
FORSS Jonas David
KOMOLY Jakub
KACZMAREK Stawomir

Time
00:47:41
00:47:39
00:47:34
00:47:19
00:47:00
00:46:33
00:46:25
00:45:43
00:45:17
00:45:10
00:44:59
00:44:52
00:44:52
00:44:18
00:43:46
00:43:42
00:43:33
00:43:14
00:43:06
00:42:49
00:42:03
00:42:00
00:41:45
00:41:20
00:40:07
00:39:46
00:39:43
00:39:26
00:39:06
00:39:00
00:38:12
00:38:05
00:38:01
00:37:42
00:37:41
00:37:39
00:36:59
00:36:59
00:36:55
00:36:34
00:36:14
00:36:00
00:35:55
00:35:36
00:35:07
00:35:07
00:35:04
00:34:43
00:34:24

Pipe Club

KFC Trafika Poznan
Dymal klub Novy Malin
PC Przemysl|

Japan Pipe-smokers Club, T
PC Janeba Maridnské Lazné

Cachimbo Clube de Portug
PC Dymka.net

Bydgoskie Bractwo Fajkow
HDK Olomouc

Pipe Club of Lebanon

NT Danmark

Podlaski Klub Fajki

tédzki Klub Smakoszy Fajki
Orava

| KLF

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
Pipe Club of Lebanon

KFC Sherlock Holmes
Bydgoskie Bractwo Fajkow
Warszawska Liga Fajkowo-
KMF Szamotuty

NFP

OPC - Austria

Ariergarda

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
HDK Olomouc

Cerea Pipa Club Torino

| KLF

Pipe Club Nitra

KMF Szamotuty

Tabak Gdansk

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
Pipa Club Barcelona
Aranyfiist Budapest

NFP

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
| KLF

Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou

Kalisko-Ostrowski Klub Fajk

Valassky Fajfklub

Bulgaria

| KLF

Pipe Club Wroctaw
Krélewski Team

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
NT Danmark

HDK Olomouc

Ariergarda

PL
cz
PL
P
cz
PT
cz
PL
cz
LB
DK
PL
PL
SK
PL
cz
LB
PL
PL
PL
PL
NL
AT
PL
PL
cz
IT
PL
SK
PL
PL
cz
ES
HU
NL
PL
PL
IT
cz
PL
cz
BG
PL
PL
PL
PL
DK
cz
PL

M
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Place

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
214
216
217
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
27.10.2024

BIB

77
304
79

288
172
173
104
215
314

14
253
203
188

66

39
245
264

57
292
200
220
206
130
290
282
234
191
279
125
157
242
301
249
298
258

21
286
136

33

36

12
111

96
163
321

23
262
244

17:23

Surname Name

PEJCHAL Vlastimil
BASCIANO Alberto
RAS Andrzej
HADCHITY Lina
OSIPOV Oleksandr

DE VISSER Teun
BOERS Robert
BISKUPSKI Jarostaw
WIDZISZEWSKI Grzegorz
PITACCO Claudio
FUGLSANG Mikkel From B
KORNILOWICZ Andrzej
FLUCKIGER Thomas
SMAKMAN Martijn
SPACIL Jan

CELUCH lJaroslav
SPUCHLAK Alojz
DRABENT Julian
ZIZKOVA Petra
STRUGALA Piotr
BOSSHARD Sandra
AOBA Yoshihiro
STJERNFELDT Christian
CHMIELOWSKI Marek
GRAZ Kamil

SEZGIN Turker

GAUDI Milan
CMIELEWSKI Adam
BUTWICKI Robert
PABISZCZAK Marcin
MICHALOWSKI Jacek
PAVLEN Rébert
AUGUSTYNIAK Jacek
BARTKOVJAK Miroslav
ZAHARIEV Ludmil
KRASOWSKI Andrzej
HAMPEL Rita

VOVK lhor

KLIMEK Michat
HUBACZOVA Katefina
LAH Josef

M@LLER Preben
MUNOZ Juan
SADOWSKI Daniel
BOTH Jan

MAZAK Miroslav
NICKEL Christa

NETO Manuel

VLCKO Igor

Time
00:34:22
00:34:09
00:34:04
00:33:56
00:33:36
00:33:20
00:32:33
00:32:00
00:31:42
00:31:34
00:31:26
00:31:10
00:30:50
00:30:32
00:30:30
00:30:18
00:30:10
00:30:03
00:29:57
00:29:22
00:29:06
00:29:01
00:29:00
00:28:19
00:28:14
00:28:12
00:27:44
00:27:33
00:27:33
00:27:19
00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:37
00:25:35
00:25:20
00:25:13
00:24:51
00:23:29
00:23:23
00:23:02
00:22:57
00:22:39
00:22:20
00:22:09
00:21:30
00:21:20
00:20:56
00:20:50
00:19:25

Pipe Club

PC Szczytna

Castello di Conegliano

PC Szczytna

Pipe Club of Lebanon
Ukraine

PGW

PGW

Ariergarda

tédzki Klub Smakoszy Fajki
Pipa Club Vicenza

NT Danmark

Tabak Gdansk

Pipe Club Uster

PGW

Valassky Fajfklub

Dymal klub Novy Malin
Orava

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
SPC Prachatice

KFC Trafika Poznan

Pipe Club Uster

Japan Pipe-smokers Club, T
NT Svenska Pipklubben

| KLF

PC Przemysl|

Istanbul Pipe Club
Aranyfiist Budapest
Podlaski Klub Fajki

Pipe Club Wroctaw
Kalisko-Ostrowski Klub Fajk
KMF Szamotuty

Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe Club Warszawa
Orava

Bulgaria

Ariergarda

Germany Team

Ukraine

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
PC Dymka.net

Dymal klub Novy Malin
NT Danmark

Pipa Club Barcelona
Ariergarda

Dordtsch Pijprokers Gilde
Pipe Club Nitra

Germany Team

Cachimbo Clube de Portug
Orava

PL
IT
PL
LB
UA
NL
NL
PL
PL
IT
DK
PL
CH
NL
cz
cz
SK
PL
cz
PL
CH
P
DK
PL
PL
TR
HU
PL
PL
PL
PL
SK
PL
SK
BG
PL
DE
UA
PL
cz
cz
DK
ES
PL
NL
SK
DE
PT
SK
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Place

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
275
277
278
279
280
281
282
282
282
27.10.2024

BIB

214
190
236
187
150

72
151

86
152
135
182

22

75
174
297
273
261
117
283
110
219

58
121

13
204
181
176
164
183

24
178

54
193
308
266
296

87
260
185

17

38
307
318
231
192
123

80
108
144

17:23

Surname Name

WIEJACKI Jakub
SZYMULEWSKI Adam
STRAZANEC Maro3
VAN BURGSTEDEN Bart
MOROZ Janusz
PASCUAL Toni
tACZKOWSKI Pawet
SPICHAK Kostiantyn
JEZIERNY lJerzy
WAWRZYNIAK Mirostaw
VAN DER LEE Joost
GIESE Heike

CHYTRY Grzegorz
WITTE Valentijn
ZIELINSKI Piotr
BOGACZ Wtadystaw
CLARO Bruno
PANAITESCU Cristian
STARZONEK Dominik
SOLER Jean Pierre
KOTOH Hideki
VODICKA Jan
BALCERZAK Jakub
JENSEN Claus Dahl
JONSSON Martin
HEIJS Daniel
OOSTERLAKEN Tim
BOTH Hein
NIJENHUIS Julian
HELBING Steffen
BECKS Matthijs
ZIZKA Adolf

CZERNIK Adrian
SOMMACAL Katjusa
KOZtOWSKI Krzysztof
SZULCZYNSKI Ryszard
KASPEROWICZ Grzegorz
TAO Manuel
HOOGEVEEN Tim
HAMPEL Ulrich
POSPISIL Alois
RUGGERI Marco
SZATKIEWICZ Filip
NAGY Janos
POPLAWSKI tukasz
MIELCAREK Stawomir
KROL Jakub
LEWANDOWSKA Urszula
KNIELY Bernhard

Time
00:18:04
00:17:50
00:17:32
00:17:17
00:16:56
00:16:37
00:16:20
00:16:08
00:15:50
00:15:41
00:15:15
00:13:56
00:12:43
00:12:11
00:10:41
00:10:04
00:10:00
00:09:41
00:09:38
00:09:20
00:08:27
00:08:17
00:07:30
00:06:13
00:05:18
00:04:38
00:04:12
00:04:01
00:03:58
00:03:57
00:03:37
00:03:36
00:02:28
00:02:27
00:02:17
00:02:14
00:01:56
00:01:45
00:01:43
00:01:40
00:01:40
00:01:38
00:01:35
00:01:34
00:01:18
00:01:15
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00

Pipe Club

tédzki Klub Smakoszy Fajki
Podlaski Klub Fajki

Pipe Club Nitra

PGW

KMF Szamotuty

Pipa Club Barcelona

KMF Szamotuty

KMF Sulecin

KMF Szamotuty

Klub Kolekcjonerdw Fajek
PGW

Germany Team

PC Szczytna

PGW

Pipe Club Wroctaw

Pipe Club Wroctaw
Cachimbo Clube de Portug
Pipe and Cigar Club Romani
KMF Szamotuty

Pipa Club Barcelona
Okayama Pipe Club

SPC Prachatice
Kalisko-Ostrowski Klub Fajk
NT Danmark

NT Svenska Pipklubben
PGW

PGW

Dordtsch Pijprokers Gilde
PGW

Germany Team

PGW

SPC Prachatice

Podlaski Klub Fajki
Castello di Conegliano
Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
KFC Trafika Poznan

KMF Sulecin

Cachimbo Clube de Portug
PGW

Germany Team

Dymal klub Novy Malin
Castello di Conegliano
Bydgoskie Bractwo Fajkow
Aranyfiist Budapest
Podlaski Klub Fajki
Kalisko-Ostrowski Klub Fajk
Krélewski Team
Ariergarda

OPC - Austria

PL
PL
SK
NL
PL
ES
PL
PL
PL
PL
NL
DE
PL
NL
PL
PL
PT
RO
PL
ES
P
cz
PL
DK
DK
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
cz
PL
IT
PL
PL
PL
PT
NL
DE
cz
IT
PL
HU
PL
PL
PL
PL
AT

M
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ooy nod

M

Country Gend. DQF + Reason
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Place BIB
282 148
282 177
282 179
282 180
282 254
282 268

Surname Name Time

WEISSENBACHER Gottfried 00:01:00
RIUNEN Jari 00:01:00
BUISMAN Sam 00:01:00
RASIC Deni 00:01:00
JAKUBOWSKI Piotr 00:01:00
TRITT Marek 00:01:00

Pipe Club Country Gend. DQF + Reason

OPC - Austria

PGW

PGW

PGW

Tabak Gdansk

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin

AT
NL
NL
NL
PL
PL

27.10.2024 17:23
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